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Swim meetstra-
ANNUAL INTRAMURAL SWIM MEET '84

The Annual Intramural Swim Meet took place in the Sir Max Aitken Pool, Wednesday, March 21, 1984 with the following results:ay &
I Oth

WOMEN (record :33.6)
SHEILA MELANSON (LADY DUNN H>rook

tken
:33.62 

(tied record) 
:34.60 
36.09

100m MEDLAY RELAY 
(record 1:107.7)
MENS

1st

SHERYL MELANSON (LADY DUNN H 
SUSAN THAIN (LADY DUNN HALL)

2nd1200 1:04.0
1:04.54
1:15.9

1st O.C.S.A.
AITKEN (TEAM 'A') 
AITKEN (TEAM B )

3rd
2nd 100m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY 

MENS (record 1:14.9)
in a 3rd

WOMENS 1:18.9
1.22.2

1:24.25

DEAN ARMISTEAD (OCSA)
MIKE KAIRNS AITKEN 
TECK-MYEK YONO (OCSA)

WOMENS (record 1:3.9)
SHERYL MELANSON (LADY DUNN HALL) 
SHEILA MELANSON (LADY DUNN HALL)

1stchild (new record) 1:11.01st LADY DUNN HALL 2nd
3rd50m BACKSTROKE 

MENS
(record 36.0)

1BER

1.26.05
1:26.82

1st
:36.3 2ndDEAN ARMISTEAD (OCSA) 

ONN TUAN YU (OCSA) 
SEAN MORRIARTY (AITKEN) 
MARC BELANGER (AITKEN)

Ap.il 1st
37.21
38.34
42.75

2nd
100m FREESTYLE 
MENS (record 1:05.6)

3rdlarol
4th

DEAN ARMISTEAD (OCSA) 
BRUCE CRAWFORD 
STEVE POWER (OFF) 
SCOTT RIDLEY (OCSA)

1stWOMENS (record :37.0)
2nd:36.33

:40.49
SHEILA MELANSON (LADY DUNN 
SUSAN THAIN (LADY DUNN HALL

1 st
3rd2nd
4th50 m BREAST/SIDE STROKE 

MENS WOMENS (record 1:23.8)(record :35.6) 
JOHN BIRCH SHEILA MELANSON (LADY DUNN HALL) 

ANGIE BRENNAN (LADY DUNN HALL) 
SHERYL MELANSON (LADY DUNN HALL)

1:23.12)
1:25.15
1:26.94

1st1st :36.33
:38.0
40.16

2nd2nd DEAN ARMISTEAD (OCSA) 
STEPHEN POWER (OFF) 
KWOK-KONG POON (OCSA)

3rd3rd
200m FREESTYLE RELAY 
MENS (record 2:02.0)

O.C.S.A.
AITKEN (TEAM A') 
OFF CAMPUS

"X 4th :40.5

2:13.97
2:14.12

2:33.7

(record :47.7)
JOAN YUEN (OCSA) 

(record :26.6)
JOHN BIRCH (BR)
DEAN ARMISTEAD (OCSA) 
DAVID GARCIA (OFF) 
STEPHEN POWER (OFF)

1 stWOMENS
2nd:57.151st
3rd50 m FREESTYLEiide 29.65 

31.25
31.65 
32.23

1st
WOMENS2nd

3rd 2:32.6 
(new record)

LADY DUNN HALL1 st4th

Approximately 60 participants took part in the wide variety of events. 
The unofficial point score was:

FRONT ROW VIDEO *
NO DAMAGE DEPOSIT 1

FREE DELIVERY J
STUDENTS - MONDAYS

VCR & 2 MOVIES OVERNITE
$12.00

New Low Weekend Rates 
Attractive Package Deals 
Front Row Video 472-6716

8 am - 8 pm WE DELIVER

120 points 
92 points 
74 points 
49 points 
14 points

However, in terms of participation points (one point for each race) AITKEN again re
tained the championship with a close 30 points to O.C.S.A.'s 25 points. They were award
ed the Beaver Trophy by the Varsity Swim Team. Peter Barton, co-captain Varsity 
Beavers was on hand to present the Trophy to the Aitken reps. Winners of each event 
received "special'' intramural licorice sticks. Certificates will be available to winners on 
request.

The students of PHED 2113, Aquatics Leadership, again organized and conducted the 
Meet as a class project.

S.M.A. POOL WILL BE CLOSED MONDAY, TUESDAY, AND POSSIBLY, WEDNESDAY, 
APRIL 16, 17, & 18, RESPECTIVELY FOR TILING REPAIRS.

THE REGULAR SCHEDULE WILL RESUME THURSDAY, APRIL 19th.

O.C.S.A.
AITKEN
LADY DUNN HALL 
OFF CAMPUS
BRIDGES

'Good Luck on your exams
GARBAGE RELAY4V 2:02.5

2:06.61
2:50.7
2:53.8
3:11.2

O.C.S.A. TEAM A) 
O.C.S.A. (TEAM B) 
AITKEN (TEAM A ) 
LADY DUNN HALL 
AITKEN (TEAM B )

1st
2nd
3rd
tin

COME STUDY AT THE 5th
INNER TUBE RELAY 
(record 1:56.3)SUB 1:53.0

2:02.09
2:04.0
2:04.2
2:13.5
2:15.9

AITKEN (TEAM A ) 
O.C.S.A. (TEAM A) 
LADY DUNN HALL 
OFF CAMPUS 
AITKEN (TEAM B ) 
O.C.S.A. (TEAM B)

ing 1 st
2nd

i 3rdStarling Monday April 0/84 through April 18/84. 
r.xnm Treats in the SUB Cafeteria starting at 5 pm 

l ook for advertised specials. Nightly.

id 4th
me. 5th

6th
to 11 pm

BALOON RELAY
OFF CAMPUS 
AITKEN (TEAM ‘A’) 
O.C.S.A. (TEAM A) 
LADY DUNN HALL 
AITKEN (TEAM *B ) 
O.C.S.A.

Good Luck on Linal hxams 
from the Management and Staff

Beaver Foods Ltd.

1:38.0
1.39.1

1:43.32
1.52.64

1:49.0
2:15.4

1st

E 2ndt
3rd
4thA
5th
6th>Kl2>*4.

t

i

<<\ ;\


